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The following notice is in substitution for that which appeared on page 673 of the London Gazette dated 15th January 1982

BANK OF ENGLAND
An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet. ch. 32,18 & 19 Geo. 5, ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 cb. 24,

for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 13th day of January 1982.

Notes Issued:
In Circulation
In Banking Department ...

Dated the 14th day of January 1982.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT

10,729,619,341
. 20,380,659

£10,750,000,000

Government Debt ...
Other Government Securities
Other Securities
Coin other than Gold Coin

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
Gold Coin and Bullion •

11,015.100
6,691,963.816
4,047,021,084

£10,750,000,000

£10,750.000,000

/. G. Drake, Deputy Chief Cashier

BANKING DEPARTMENT

Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Exchequer,

National Loans Fund, National Debt
Commissioners <md Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

Dated the 14th day of January 198Z

14,553,000

44,526,410
1,996,292,377

£2,055,371,787

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Coin ...

453,840,069
1,580,898,299

20,380,659
252,760

- £2,055,371,787

/. G. Drake, Deputy Chief Cashier
(31 SI)

BANK OF ENGLAND

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet. ch. 32, 18'& 19 Geo. 5. ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 ch. 24,
for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 20th day of January 1982.

Notes Issued:
In Circulation
In Banking Department

Dated the 21st day of January 1982.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT

10,641,918,113
8,081,887

£10,650,000,000

Government Debt
Other Government Securities
Other Securities
Coin other than Gold Coin ...

Amount of Fiduciary Issue ...
Gold Coin and Bullion

£
11,015,100

5,298,921,292
5,340,063,608

£10,650,000,000

£10,650,000,000

D. H. F. Somerset, Chief Cashier

BANKING DEPARTMENT

Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Exchequer,

National Loans Fund, National Debt
Commissioners and Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

Dated the 21st day of January 1982.

14.553,000

43,016,504
2,142,960,698

£2,200,530,202

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Coin

701,140,069
1,491,078,280

8,081,887
229,966

£2,200,530,202

D. H. F. Somerset, Chief Cashier
(32 SI)


