Public Notices

The following notice is in substitution for that which appeared on page 673 of the London Gazette dated 15th January 1982

BANK OF ENGLAND

An Account pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. ch. 32, 18 & 19 Geo. 5, ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 ch. 24, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 13th day of January 1982.

	Issue De	PARTMENT .			
Notes Issued: In Circulation In Banking Department Dated the 14th day of January 1982.	£ 10,729,619,341 20,380,659 £10,750,000,000	Government Debt Other Government Securities Other Securities Coin other than Gold Coin Amount of Fiduciary Issue Gold Coin and Bullion	•••	•••	£ 11,015.100 6,691,963.816 4,047,021,084 ————————————————————————————————————
Capital	Banking D £ 14,553,000 — 44,526,410 1,996,292,377 — £2,055,371,787	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Coin	 G. Drake,		£ 453,840,069 1,580,898,299 20,380,659 252,760 £2,055,371,787 ty Chief Cashier (31 SI)

BANK OF ENGLAND

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. ch. 32, 18 & 19 Geo. 5. ch. 13 and 19 & 20 Eliz. 2 ch. 24, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 20th day of January 1982.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT

Notes Issued: In Circulation In Banking Department	£ 10,641,918,113 8,081,887	Government Debt 11,015,100 Other Government Securities 5,298,921,292 Other Securities 5,340,063,608 Coin other than Gold Coin
		Gold Coin and Bullion
	£10,650,000,000	£10,650,000,000
Dated the 21st day of January 1982.		D. H. F. Somerset, Chief Cashier
Capital	BANKING D 14,553,000 43,016,504 2,142,960,698	Government Securities 701,140,069 Other Securities 1,491,078,280 Notes 8,081,887 Coin 229,966
	£2,200,530,202	£2,200,530,202
Dated the 21st day of January 1982.		D. H. F. Somerset, Chief Cashier (32 SI)